[ number of missing inner layers |

10

Rat

mean hi

<hits> vs n

Ratio

1072

1073

10

107°

108

0.9

1e Entries 761
E : Mean 1.979
r N Std Dev 1.374
E N | Entries 797
o - Mean 1.926
L N Std Dev 1.374
; Entries
F ' Mean
B . Std Dev
E - o
E : Entries
r H Mean

N Std Dev
Lo
'TETE FEET1 FRETI FRTTI FETTI FRTTE FEET1 FE. 01 FETT P
| 0o poses pooadpzasohod 55 FBoq) =02
L S ==
L = .
o —_——

M===DQM TKET_TTorgmal

® 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10

[ number of missing outer layers |

10

Rat

1

107}

1072

1073

10

107°

Entries 761
Mean 0.113
Std Dev 0.4009

H H H |

| Entries 797
Mean 0.1117
Std Dev 0.3993

T O S

108

0.95

i

o
©
Oprrrr

05 115 2 25 3 35 4 45 5

m
mkFit_TT pL
mkFit_TT_pLW
mkFit TT pLW_IMP

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
1]

R A

+10

[y

o1

TTT T T
oo
v

0.95
=3

2 3
track n

Ratio

10?

Entries 761

| Mean 14.12

Std Dev 3.546
IEEEEEEEE] T

. R

Entries 797

-| Mean 14.29

-| Std Dev 3.626

Entries

Ratio

track hits

107}

1072

1073

10

10°°

1055

— Entries 833
B Mean 2.873
Std Dev 4.967
""" AR
Entries 867
Mean 2.868
Std Dev 5.389
: 1
Entries 864
B:n 2.855
Dev 5.347
I
Entries 855
Mean 372
Std Dev 5.371
|
L
| : BRI




	Contents
	Page 1


